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Agnello Eberwein Sue  susan.eberwein03@gmail.com 7170 Ward Road Wheatfield NY 14120-1417 716-694-3048
Alaimo Alaimo Jim gentlemanjim737@bellsouth.net 10805 Bahama Palm Way #102 Boynton Beach FL 33437 561-704-5791 
Albion Albion Carl gjmom33@yahoo.com 423 Brookshire Drive Youngstown NY 14174 716-745-3205
Andres Andres Ralph PO Box 1476 Scottsdale AZ 85252 602-228-9989
Andrews Karski Pam cantplace@verizon.net 563 Lockport Street Youngstown NY 14174 716-754-4818
Anibal Werner Liz lizi@lizstuf.com 6366 East Oglethorpe Highway Midway GA 31320 912-432-2929
Arbogast Arbogast David darbo42@hotmail.com 902 Middle Street Knoxville IA 50138 641-820-0194
Baker Munzi Judy judymunzi@verizon.net 724 Mohawk Street Lewiston NY 14092 716-754-8205
Balon Kepen Carol capkepen@msn.com PO Box 1114 Naples FL 34108 239-571-1296
Banford Banford Bob banford@cox.net 3546 Colmar Quarter Norfolk VA 23509 757-623-9613
Barth Barth Bob rlb@juno.com 702 East Gibson Street New Berlin IL 62670 217-488-2073
Bartsche Lymburner Claire 2152 Ridge Road Lewiston NY 14092 716-535-7427
Bencal Bencal James jjbencal@aol.com 4616 Simmons Road Ransomville NY 14131 716-731-9827
Boos Kruegen Marlene 30 Royal Orchard Crescent St. Catherines ON L2N 4E9
Bowman Gilbert Carol 10343 San Diego Mission Rd. Apt D320 San Diego CA 92108 619-808-3252
Bradt Spencer Raven ravenspncr@yahoo.com 43867 Barletta Street Temecula CA 92592 951-302-6232
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Brainard Hunt Donna donnasandytoes@aol.com 6868 Clover Run Road Parsons WV 26287 304-478-3848
Bray Bray Dave 71 Carmen Place Amityville NY 11701
Breckon Breckon Michael 188 Cider Hill Road York ME 03909
Brennan Brennan Richard rmbrennan5@gmail.com 18376 SE Courtview Circle Teqesta FL 03369 703-889-0255
Broeker Trudy (Gertrude P.) gpbroeker@aol.com Shoreline WA
Bromhall Shores Janis jshores155@aol.com 30248 Mallard Drive Delmar MD 21875 410-749-9169
Broughton Buckley Cheryl cher20023@msn.com 444 Harper Drive Lewiston NY 14092 716-754-4155
Brown Keckel Kay 513 NW 154th St. Edmond OK 73013 405-341-4393
Brown Brown Paul 2146 Watts Dr. Ransomville NY 14131 716-791-3513
Buell Chevers Sherry 4119 Niagara river Pkwy Stevensville ON L0S 1S0 905-382-2532
Burns Jordan Sandy 1870 Lagdon Rd. Ransomville NY 14131 716-791-3510
Cammack Cammack Will  cammackw@roadrunner.com 2170 Swan Road Ransomville NY 14131 716-622-0464
Campbell Dietz Connie dougdorite@yahoo.com 4341 Dickersonville Rd. Ransomville NY 14131 716-791-4791
Carlino Elaine EMC4170@aol.com  4170 North Marine Dr. Apt 6E Chicago IL 60613 773-307-9030
Carr Jeanine willowbend191@gmail.com 3 Kathleen Ct. Lewiston NY 14092 716-754-4439
Carson Carson Ron poksakcarson@hotmail.com 524 E. Devon Dr. Gilbert AZ 85296
Carter Carter Thom tpc.smkymtns@gmail.com Shuler Mountain -185 Boxer Ln. Murphy NC 28906 828-644-5758
Casella Casella Bill (William P.) 145 W 86th St Ste 6C.   OFFICE New York NY 10024 212-496-7392
Clark Johnson Veronica pineryjohnsons@comcast.net 6040 Belmont Way Parker CO 80134 303-954-0567
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Connelly Connelly Cav jconnelly1@cox.net 3941  No. Vine Tree Pl. Tucson AZ 85719 520-323-1476
Coppins Coppins Richard coppinsservice@roadrunner.com 4849 Creek Rd. Lewiston NY 14092 716-754-4276
Coulson Hanchy Barbara 7712 Perry Avenue Niagara Falls NY 14304
Courtney Eodice Priscella 555 East Oak Terrace Youngstown NY 14174 716-745-7980
Cronk Cronk Dan 36 Sunset Drive Niagara Falls NY 14304
Currie Currie Tom jtc2584@yahoo.com 4815 Hermatage St. Niagara Falls NY 14305 716-946-4226
Davison Lynn
Dawe Dawe Bill 742 Palmer Avenue Glenwood Springs CO 81601 970 618-2325
DeLill Zahno Pat 832 Foxwood Dr. Apt 14 Lewiston NY 14092 716-754-8184
Dolansky Malvestuto Lucille 3007 Orleans Avenue Niagara Falls NY 14303 716-578-6858
Dooley Dooley Peter dooleypster@gmail.com 32 Ben Davis Lane East Falmouth MA 02536 508-548-4875
Dosdourian Dosdourian Bruce 11094 Monet Lane Palm Beach Gardens FL 33410
Dowey House Charlotte chouse12345@yahoo.com 641 Sara Court Lewiston NY 14092 716-754-2563
Dunham Ruppert Patti ruppert.patti@gmail.com 6630 South Old Bald Hill Road Sprinwater NY 14560 585-669-2378
Ensanian Ensanian Berj N. Ki3u@hotmail.com
Evans Deming Sue s.demming@yahoo.com 8354 Emerald Glen Court Kirtland OH 44094 440-256-3615
Ferry Katherine
Finkle Finkle Don don@rcryachts.com 634 Main St. Youngstown NY 14174 716-745-3732
Finocchi Finocchi Larry lafino@bellsouth.net 1432 Jules Ct. Charlotte NC 28226 704-905-8352
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Foster Foster Keith keifer0804@aol.com 19 Panther Path Fairmont WV 26554 304-641-2121
Frank Kephart Susan suekephart@hotmail.com 7389 Lake Lakota Circle West Chester OH 45069 513-777-6217
Gerg Gerg Carl carl.gerg@atlanticbb.net 2601  Cox Neck Road Chester MD 21619 410-643-7318
Giardino Giardino Mark giarent@sbcglobal.net  9 Toluca Estates Drive Toluca Lake CA 91602 818-266-9941
Gibson Gibson David 5348 46th Avenue South Minneapolis MN 55417 612-724-0456
Gibson Gibson Fred waterrun69@aol.com 526 Irving Drive Lewiston NY 14092 716-284-7308
Gibson Gibson Melvin a53145@aol.com 3674 Creek Rd. Youngsown NY 14174 716-745-7670
Gidlow Gidlow Brien bgidlow@comcast.net 65 Sandrock Road Sedona AZ 86351 303-518-6257
Glennie Coombe Sue scoombe@comcast.net PO Box 296 Paonia CO 81428 303-717-1713
Goetzman Goetzman Bob rgoetzman@jointsystems.us 12914 Cinnimon Place Tampa FL 33624 813-961-7705
Goodearl Goodearl Melvin mpgosox@cfl.rr.com 938 Stillwell Ct. Lake Mary FL 32746 407-323-3222
Gottschalk Cooper Vicki vgcoop127@gmail.com 47 Hudson St. Warrensburg NY 12885 518-623-2777
Granite Granite Alfred adgranite@verizon.net 4839 25th Road North Arlington VA 22207 703-23-8978
Gray Donna graydonna65@yahoo.com 3471 Creek Road Youngstown NY 14174 716-745-7555
Guaetta Guaetta Nick nicksmail323@aol.com 7209 NE 72nd Terrace Kansas City MO 64119
Guzdek  Soha Betty (Elizabeth A.) 3815 Beebe Road Newfane NY 14108 716-434-3453
Hardy Hardy Bruce Bruce.Hardy1947@gmail.com 2355 Ridgeway Court The Villages FL 32162 352-259-0860
Hardy Hardy David B.  npihardy@aol.com 1707 Barmar Lane Prescott AZ 86301 928-237-6060
Harms Newman Linda gramlin99@aol.com 435 Cayuga St Lewiston NY 14092
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Hart Hart Jeff yachtcarpentryplus@gmail.com 6249 Frydenhoj St. Thomas VI 00802 340-775-9255
Haskell Collentine Judy 1841 Lakehurst Court Smyrna GA 30080 770-435-5616
Helwig Helwig Ervin ehelwig@comcast.net 14415 Circlewood Way Houston TX 77062
Henderson Henderson Tim Scatman50@aol.com 485 Oneida St Lewiston NY 14092 716-754-7179
Henderson Henderson Walter A. 520 Palm Drive Marysville OH 43040 937-642-1365
Henry Shippy Betty 735 Lockport Rd Youngstown NY 14174 716-745-9916
Heprburn Weiss Brenda bjhweiss@gmail.com 3460 Wilmont St. Las Vegas NV 89102
Hewitt Hewitt Ron rshew@tds.net 65 Checkerberry Lane Henniker NH 03242 603-428-7272
Hicks Staub Kathy 1224 Orkney Drive Virginia Beach VA 23464
Higgins Spacone Cathleann cspacone47@verizon.net 145 Smithfield Road, Unit J North Providence RI 02904 401-353-4046
Higgins Higgins Deirdre deirdrenor@sbcglobal.net 1299 California Street Apt. 17 San Francisco CA 94109 415-341-2458
Hill Will Darlene beachgirlvt@aol.com 981 Meadow Drive Youngstown NY 14174 716-745-3159
Hinckley Hinckley Jim jhinckley47@gmail.com 4130 Floralwood Ct. Orlando FL 32812 407-857-4619
Hogan Linda A.
Hoover Garritan Sue L. slg10028@yahoo.com 345 East 81st Street New York NY 10028 646-413-9457
Humphrey Humphrey Sandi sandrajhumphrey@aol.com 600 Ocean Drive # 704 Key Colonie Beach FL 33051 561-445-0801 
Hutton Hutton Tom 'tommyleentrudy@suddenlink.net' 5965 Camellia Place Lake Charles LA 70605
Ingraham Ingraham Steve sbingraham2@juno.com 6112 Hoover Rd. Sanborn NY 14132 0
Jacobs Bowe Cindy 90 Bog Road Troy ME 04987
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James Pabilonia Linda pabiloniajp@roadrunner.com 3771 Lower River Road Youngstown NY 14174 716-745-3043
Jamieson Cepelak Linda 614 Diez Y Ocho Ct. SE Rio Rancho NM 87124
Jaquette Natile nat@ndyn.com 10515 East Spanish Peak Littleton CO 80127 303-771-4449
Jensen Jensen Erik 16800 Hallmark Court Castro Valley CA 94552 510-889-1680
Johann Johann Don 3720 Ransomville Road Ransomville NY 14131 716-696-2113
Johnson Johnson Bob rjohnson83@stny.rr.com 3970 South Harold Ave. Bemus Point NY 14712 716-386-5121
Kattman Steinberg Marna mjsteinberg19@gmail.com 3746 Sherbrooke drive Cincinnati OH 45241 513-769-3474
Keiper Keiper Ray busakeiper@wzrd.com 108 Hunting MDW Williamston SC 29697 864 225-2671
Kessler Altman Linda E. cowgirlla@gmail.com 3029 Luraville Road The Villages FL 32163
Kile Kile Joe jake_kile@msn.com 922 Upper Mountain Road Apt. 210 Lewiston NY 14092 716-299-0694
King King Bill
Knapp Knapp David dknapp100@yahoo.com 2171 Shilo Stree Punta Gorda FL 33980 864-276-4299
Kneepple Kneepple Jim 4062 Dickersonville Rd. Ransomville NY 14131 716-791-3260
Koepke Elaine
Krawczyk Nelson Sandi sandranelson@comcast.net  13577 N. Heritage Canyon Dr Marana AZ 85658 763-533-7739
Lashway Lashway Bob rlashway@cox.net 9334 East Pershing Ave. Scottsdale AZ 85260 480-7679-8932
Lauzonis Lauzonis Duane sclauzonis@aol.com 2226 Ridge Road Ransomville NY 14131 716-754-7063
Lauzonis Lauzonis Joe jlauzonis@aol.com 1580 Ridge Road Lewiston NY 14092 716-990-8374
Leardini Witkowski Myriam MLW@niagara.edu 610 Park Lane  Lewiston NY 14092 716-754-2481
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Leardini Leardini Bill wjleardini@yahoo.com 1093 Youngstown Wilson Rd. Youngstown NY 14174 716-745-9503
Leverence Roslund Pat pat1102@mac.com 1102 North Country Club Drive Schenectady NY 12309 518-393-4816
Liggett El Gammal Betty Sue 2031 Bridgelake Drive Birmingham AL 35244  205-987-8479
Logan Logan John D.
Lugert Sheridan Suzy suzsheridan@hotmail.com
Luskin Luskin Bob rgluskin@aol.com 15 Ambleside Road Lockport NY 14094 716-433-7118
Lyke Mosher Martha mgmosher@att.net PO Box 150 Seneca Castle NY 14547 585-526-5411
Lytle Gidlow Connie cgidlow@comcast.net 65 Sandrock Road Sedona AZ 86351 303-518-6259
MacKellar MacKellar John 40291 W Lococo Street  Maricopa AZ 85138
Marshall Doyle Pat pattycakes2403@gmail.com 540 South Osceola Avenue Orlando FL 32801 480- 694-1010
Martinez Darlene 716-531-2690
McCloud Petroski Billye  bi11ye@hotmail.com 6417 Anderegg Drive   Rome NY 13440  315-336-3784
McConnell Vaughan Shelia   artwhiz47@aol.com 135 East Main Street Hamburg NY 14075 716-648-5861
McEvoy McEvoy Larry 355 S First Street Lewiston NY 14092 716-754-2312
McGrath Pedley Marilyn mjpedley163@msn.com 250 North 4th Street Lewiston NY 14092 716-696-0773
Meeprasert Parichat
Miller Karolyn 1878 Balmer Road Ransomville NY 14131
Miller Marilyn 500 Willow Avenue North Tonawanda NY 14120 716-693-4576
Minicucci Minicucci Nick Nminicucci@gmail.com 448 Mark Road Allendale NJ 07401 201-327-4067
Mitchell Mitchell David
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Moecker Moecker Lynda l.moecker@comcast.net 38 High Farms Road Hartford CT 06107 860-521-1999
Moeller Moeller Gary 3581 Harris Ave. Ransomville NY 14131 716-791-4075
Monfort Monfort Gene
Morton Burdick Karen 7918 Knox Road Portland MI 48875
Mrozinski Knapp Diane 6 Mondavi Lane East Setauket NY 11733 631-689-9345
Murphy Fiegel Barbara barbfiegel@gmail.com 698 North Ridge Drive #213 Lewiston NY 14092 716-773-1308
Newton Newton Bruce vitaminbruce@aol.com 373 Riverview Dr. Youngstown NY 14174 716-998-5663
Olivero Olivero Brian 2916 South Desert Forest Avenue Ontario CA 91761
Orr Orr Liz orrnyc@aol.com 1800 Lawrence St. Apt. 504 Denver CO 80202 303-322-6207
Ortner Ortner Tom 829 Evergreen Drive Sandersville GA 31082 912-925-6457
Pavan Pavan Gary gp15@comcast.net 60 Raintree Drive Sicklerville NJ 08081 856-228-2943
Payton Diane
Pearson Lynn
Pembleton Margaret
Pepkowitz Pepkowitz Sam samuel.pepkowitz@esoterix.com 22446 Founders Drive Woodland Hills CA 91364 818-222-8894
Platts Jeanette
Porter Carol
Portik Portik Michael 1815 Swan Road Ransomville NY 14131
Quirk Nancy
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Raby Dugan Leslie 5179 Bronson Dr. Lewiston NY 14092 716-298-5685
Rafferty Thompson Mary maryandwayne@roadrunner.com 1077 Doorwood Pk. Ransomville NY 14131 716-791-8849
Reagan Reagan Terry streagan@aol.com 3698 Beebe Rd. Newfane NY 14008 716-433-1373
Records Records Alfred 1410 Scotts St. Williamsport PA 17701 570-329-2613
Reubens Reubens Ed 7633 Patterson Creek Rd. Lahmansville WV 26731 304-749-8763
Rice Parrish Donna donnajparrish@cox.net 7018 E. Dreyfus Ave. Scottsdale AZ 85254 480-483-9143
Riemer Joan jnriemer@gmail.com 600 W Huron Ave #525 Ann Arbor MI 48103 312-317-8477
Riley Riley Gail loglady@frontiernet.net 7192 State Rt. 36 Dansville 14437 585-658-2191
Riordan Woodham Ruth rwood1433@aol.com 400 Old Farm Lane Montgomery AL 36116 334-281-1132 
Schacht Schacht Peter schachtpc@aol.com 18 Ferry Rd. Newburyport MA 01950 978-462-9370
Schmoyer Schmoyer Jeff jpschmoyer@comcast.net 1805 Tilton Drive Pittsburgh PA 15241 412-874-1984
Schoales Schoales Dave schoalesd@gmail.com 44 Sunset Lake Road Brattleboro VT 05301 802-246-1220
Schoales Blakely Judy run400@aol.com 214 Hickory Court Harrison OH 45030 513-315-7427
Schrader Schrader Rod theschraders@stny.rr.com 9 Wynwood Drive Big Flats NY 14814 607-562-8689
Schweitzer Schweitzer Richard
Scibila Scibila Joe jscibilia1@roadrunner.com 315 Prospect St. Lockpot NY 14094
Sebring Sebring Jed  1234 Cayuga Drive Niagara Falls NY 14304 716-283-2417
Sharek Sharek John 220 Oneida St. Lewiston NY 14092 716-754-4460
Shaw Shaw Craig tallacraig@hotmail.com 622 Ingleside Ave. Tallahassee FL 32303 850-597-1958
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Sheppard Deters Pam 233 Snyder Drive Venice FL 34292
Sherrow Haskell Susan sushas@msn.com
Shippy Shippy Dan daniel.e.shippy@gmail.com 6726 Bayport San Antonio TX 78239 210-653-0656
Shoemaker Pfeiffer Beth hpfeiffer@cox.net 207 Newcastle Court   Newport News VA 23602 757-989-0459
Shortz Shortz Bob rjps@sbcglobal.net 4037 Calkins Rd. Youngstown NY 14174
Simmons Simmons Cliff 1438 Lockport Rd. #1 Youngstown NY 14174 716-745-3064
Skipworth Soos Sheryl (Sherry) slsoos@yahoo.com 1176 Underwood Court Lockport NY 14094 716-439-6107
Smith McCaw Janice 3053 Weeks Circle Youngstown NY 14174 716-745-3584
Snyder Altimier Linda Laltimier@yahoo.com 430 Manistee Avenue Erie PA 16511 814-899-1131
Stempien Stempien Dennis djjne@att.net 103 Canoe Brook Rd. Trumull CT 06611 203-261-0306
Stephan Hunt Chris
Stepien Hodick Connie thodick@yahoo.com 757 Baseline Rd. Grand Island NY 14072 716-773-7670
Stewart Stannish Sherry 11 Sugarbush Lane Crossville TN 38558 931-484-4786
Sturges Sturges David Dsturges@gislason.com PO Box  458 New Ulm MN 56073 507- 354-3111  
Swiston Kelley Carol pisoca@hotmail.com 4650 Dulin Road, Space 150 Fallbrook CA 92028 715-373-0204
Symmonds Terryberry Barbara 620 Seneca St. Lewiston NY 14092 716-754-8490
Taddie Taddie Don joedon53@aol.com 35 Aspen Hall Rd. Bluffton SC 29910 843-815-4799
Taibi Hinkley Lynda hinckleyj@bellsouth.net 4130 Floralwood Ct. Orlando FL 32812 407-857-4620
Taylor Taylor Jim jtjtky@twc.com 5803 Brittany Woods Circle Louisville KY 40222 502-852-3103
Tooke Pethybridge Karen kit223@aol.com 5040 Carriage Lane Lockport NY 14094 716-434-3915
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Tower Tower David 90 Lake St. Apt 1A Youngstown NY 14174 716-745-7403
Towson Wells Anne anne00310@aol.com 607 St. Johnsbury Road Baltimore MD 21228 410-788-3135
Tracy Tracy Gordon gordy_46@verizon.net 259 77th St. Niagara Falls NY 14304 716-283-4204
Tyno Kathy (Kathryn) Atlanta  GA  ?
Vandeusen Van Deusen Vandy vandy.vandeusen@cbintegrity.com 1104 Escarpment Drive Lewiston NY 14092 716-812-7323
Vaughan Omer Peggy watercolors1@verizon.net 77 Lake Attitish Road Amesbury MA 01913
Venne Venne John jcvmapa@hotmail.com 4020 Creek Rd. Youngstown NY 14174 716-754-7793
Waechter Olker Kay kmolker@att.net 1222 No. 8th St. Manitowock WI 54220 920-682-0286
Wagner Wagner Anthony tonywagner7@gmail.com 7569 Fairview Drive Lockport NY 14094 716-754-4231
Walker Walker Bob 540 Jack Creek Road Ennis MT 59729
Walker Walker Russell azor273@gmail.com 22466 Little Klondike Road Ramona CA 92065 760-788-7427
Walsh Pam
Walton Krizan Robbie robbiekrizan@roadrunner.com 141 Chestnut St Wilson NY 14172 716-751-2054
Wattam French Janice frenchy1062@verizon.net 28 Mead Street North Tonawanda NY 14120 716-694-1062
Wheatley Dilendorf Michelle solodka83@aol.com 16694 Patrick Henry Highway  Roseland VA 22967 434-361-1585
White White Dennis d_r_whitepe@yahoo.com 406 Phillips Lane Greer SC 29650 864-517-4225
White Bernier Karen 4805 Isherwood Dr. Niagara Falls NY 14305 716-297-2606
White White Paul paw4447@yahoo.com 6877 Southhampton Ln.  West Chester OH 45069 513-785-7671
Williams Wills Patricia 4130 Jersey Road Williamstown NY 14589 315-589-9150
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Wilson Susan a.susan@att.net 18709 Altenburg Road Harvard IL 60033 815-943-3528
Wiltse Crabb Sharon 4113 Welland Street Niagara Falls Ontario L2G6J9 289-214-1587
Winden Winden David 3340 NE 44th Place Ocala FL 34479 352-857-0056
Wright Matarese Polly pollymatarese@gmail.com PO Box 527 Henderson Harbor NY 13651 315-938-5051
Zawadzki Dosdourian Mary 11094 Monet Lane Palm Beach Gardens FL 33410
Zymroz Zymroz Dan easydz@aol.com 4016 Creek Rd. Youngstown NY 14174 716-754-2325

Deceased

Altimier Altimier David
Bates Bates Ron
Becker Connie
Beebe Gamache Sue
Beichler Beichler Pat
Bensley Bensley Peter
Brigham Brigham Keith
Brophy Ann
Chapman Chapman Harley
Cornish Cornish Bill
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Dimond Dimond Ken
Doyle Doyle Chris
Eddy Nobles Robin
Elder Elder Dan
Filicette Filicette Louis
Freeland Giardano Linda
Hayman Corsaro Lynn
Hill Hill Leo
Howard Howard Bob
James James Paul
Joy Joy Gary
King Dussault Janice
Knize Knize Kenneth
McClemont McClemont Barbara
McRory Jones Darlene
Mitchell Mitchell Robert
Nicklas Maureen
Sharp Sharp John
Scahall Hepburn Kathy



Schultz Schultz Gordon
Shipston Shipston Ted
Sloma Sloma Michelle
Sloniger Sloniger Ed
Stahlman Brass Millee
Tower Tower John
Wills Pisarcik Mary Jane
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